Stop

L & S SERIE

DIN 2353 / 1ISO 8434-1

Artikelcode

STOPO6L/S
STOPO8L/S
STOP10L/S
STOP12L/S

STOP15L
STOP18L
STOP22L
STOP28L
STOP35L
STOP42L

STOP14S
STOP16S
STOP20S
STOP25S
STOP30S
STOP38S

Pijpdiameter in
mm

Werkdruk
in bar
800

800

800

630

630

420
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